NLP-W-110(11TkW)[E 5t 5B S

NLP-W-110-007




NLP-W-110(1 TkW)EB 3=

MEES a—F&S R4 name of parts ﬂﬂﬁ, w%
dwg no. code no. no.req'd remarks
1 84601103 [/ \vFr—T%F Package panel set 1set
1-1| 70060882 S aiyk Grommet 2 SG-34A
1-2| 77071131 O—LykD2FEH knurled knob fastenrs 2 A-226-2
2 48411030 [>Ty O &R {& compressor unit 1 OW-110
3 70050151 |[E &t pressure gauge 1
3-1] 77059221 FRARTTSR cross recessed head screw 3 M4 x 10 (SW{$)
4 81461111 [RA ST pilot lamp 1 BN-2W
5 84221110 [ELOYRRAYF power switch 1 ASS220N
6 84651206 [T RrYFRAYF magnet switch 1 BHir
6-1] 77058231 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 4 M5 % 10(W-SW1T)
7 83241010 |#imF & terminal box 1 T30C-6P(KASUGA)
7-1| 77059223 FRaARTTSR cross recessed head screw 2 M4 x 20(SW41)
8 81211003 [[E A RAYF pressure switch 1 PSP200A
9 70060603 |/ — 5 W solenoid valve 1 FAB42-8-5-02G
10 60011003 [E—KJL motor 1
11 70081181 |[VZ—1) motor pulley 1 12 x B4 (50Hz)
70081180 |[V7—1) motor pulley 1 10 X B4 (60Hz)
12 70060804 |PFiR3 L anti-vibration rubber 4 KA80
12-1 INRES spring washer 4 M12 (no.138)
12-2 NATvE hexagon socket 4 M12 (no.138)
13 53805052 | RS2 air receiver 1 302
14 70050628 | B2 F (N yT—) safety valve 1 1/2B
15 70040216 [FR—IL/\JLD stop valve 1 1B
16 70040214 [AR—IL/\)LT drain plug 1 1/2B
17 83351355 V’\:)bl* V-belt 4 B-86 (50Hz)
83351353 [VAJLK V-belt 4 B-84 (60Hz)
18 83351129 |—vA&E tube fitting 1 SC1IN1/4-PF1/4
19 83351116 |[=v3EEH tube fitting 1 CIN1/4-PT1/4
20 83351121 |—v3&E tube fitting 1 LIN3/8-PT1/4
21 83351117 |—vA&E tube fitting 2 CIN3/8-PT1/4
22 83351130 |=w3Fa1—7 synfrex tube 1 N2-1-1/4
23 83351131 [=v2Fa1—7 synfrex tube 2 N2-1-3/8
24 70086302 [TJLAR(-A) elbow 1 1/4B
25 70082004 |[ARJ—FI LR (£0) street elbow 1 1/2B
26 70087049 |[K=vF /L (AE) long nipple 1 1/2B % 300
27 70086966 [K—vF /L (> A) long nipple 1 1B X 150
28 77013130 [/<ATMTRILF hexagon socket head cap screws 2 M5 X 12
29 77011165 |7<BARILE hexagon head bolt 4 M10 X 304E
30 77011379 [7<EBRILE hexagon head bolt 4 M12 X 50
31 77011179 [7<BRILE hexagon head bolt 4 M12 X 50 1
32 77031161 | FESE plain washer 4 M104E Hb
33 77031371 | FEE plain washer 8 M12
34 77031171 | FEE plain washer 8 IPER
35 77041331 [/ \REEZE spring washer 2 M5
36 77041161 |/ \REE spring washer 4 M104E Hb
37 77041371 |/ 3REE spring washer 4 M12
38 77041171 |/3REE spring washer 8 M12 38
39 77021161 [7~AFYE hexagon socket 4 M10ZE 3
40 77021371 |"BFVF hexagon socket 4 M12
41 77021171 |"BFVF hexagon socket 8 M124 i
42 70043206 |7L%Y7 Mii—R32A X 430 flexible hose 1
43 70060661 |3—F cord(pressure switch) 1 2C %X 2.08Q
44 70060661 |3—F cord(solenoid valve) 1 2C %X 2.0SQ
45 70060662 [a—F cord(power switch) 2 KIV X 2.0SQ(&)
46 70060685 [a—F cord(motor) 1 3C % 148Q
47 82531304 [J7VE—43 cooler fan 1 ¢ 400
47-1| 70060671 a—FK cord(cooler fan) 1 2C X 2.0SQ
47-2| 77011343 RARILE allen screw 3 M6 X 20
47-3| 77041241 INRES spring washer 3 M6
47-4| 77021241 NEFVE hexagon socket 3 M6
48 70082406 (757 (/1) plug 1 1B

Management number

NLP-W-110-007




